DEPARTI	MENT OF HEALTH AN	ID HUMAN SERVICES				M APPROVED	
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES			OMB N	<u> 0938-0391</u>	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` <i>`</i>	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G053	B. WING			C / 18/2020	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
				219 MYRON PLACE			
MYRON P				SALISBURY, NC 28144			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	TION SHOULD BE COMPLETION THE APPROPRIATE DATE		
W 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		W 00	00			
	A complaint survey was completed on 11/18/2020 in addition to the recertification survey. Deficiencies were not cited as a result of the complaint survey for Intake # NC00165776 or NC00166877.						
W 249	PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATION CFR(s): 483.440(d)(1)		W 24	49			
	As soon as the interdisciplinary team has formulated a client's individual program plan, each client must receive a continuous active treatment program consisting of needed interventions and services in sufficient number and frequency to support the achievement of the objectives identified in the individual program plan.						
	The facility failed to a objectives contained (PCPs) for 2 of 3 sam were implemented as achievement of the ob	not met as evidenced by: assure communication in the person centered plans upled clients (#1 and #2) prescribed to support the ojectives as evidenced by w and record verification.					
	a communication objeverbalize requests aft of client #2's PCP dat communication object communication pictur her needs/desires wit	er staff prompting. Review ed 7/26/20 revealed a tive for client #2 to use a e album to communicate hout modeling from staff. roup home during the					
	L	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	 F	TITLE		(X6) DATE	

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 11/23/2020

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM): 11/23/2020 APPROVED). 0938-0391	
		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
34G053		34G053	B. WING	-	C 11/18/2020			
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE			
MYRON PLACE			219 MYRON PLACE SALISBURY, NC 28144					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	PLAN OF CORRECTION TIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CED TO THE APPROPRIA EFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
W 249	Continued From page 1 communications objectives were implemented.		W 249					
W 295			W 295					

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922261

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 4

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G053	B. WING	B. WING			C 11/18/2020
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	:	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
MYRON P	LACE				219 MYRON PLACE SALISBURY, NC 28144		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG				(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 295	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL			295	5		

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922261

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 4

PRINTED: 11/23/2020

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	D: 11/23/2020 APPROVED D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
34G053		34G053	B. WING	_	C 11/18/2020		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
MYRON P	LACE			219 MYRON PLACE SALISBURY, NC 28144			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD B NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 295	Continued From page	3	W 29	5			
	client's plans did not contain any replacement behaviors or skills being taught to the client to reduce the need for the restraints.						
W 369			W 36	9			
	that all drugs, includir	administration must assure ng those that are administered without error.					
	This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: The facility failed to assure medications administered to 1 of 2 clients observed during the medication pass (#2) were administered without error as evidenced by observation and record verification. The finding is:						
	Morning observations of the medication pass on 11/18/20 revealed client #2 to receive her morning medications given in pudding. The client was also given her dose of "fruit butter" and a sip of water to assure everything was washed down before leaving the medication room.						
	11/2/20 revealed clier Miralax 1 capful 17 G morning medication p	physician's orders dated ht #2 is also prescribed M in 8 oz. liquid during the bass. Observations of the bass on 11/18/20 revealed s not administered as					

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 4